Nt

7:00pm

7:02pm

7:04pm
7:14pm
7:19pm

7:22pm

7:40pm

7:30pm

E?wﬂl

EAST MT.AIRY
NEIGHBORS

VI.

VII.

VIII.

EMAN Board & General Membership Meeting

Thursday, June 8, 2020
7:00pm - 8:00pm
Conference Call

AGENDA

Meeting Call to Order Tonyelle Cook-Artis, President

Approval of Consent Agenda

Tonyelle Cook-Artis, President

Meeting Minutes, Treasurer’'s Report

Public Comment

2020-2021 Board & Officer Elections

East Mt. Airy Residents

Tonyelle Cook-Artis, President

Annual Meeting Date Tonyelle Cook-Artis, President

Old Business

a. COVID-19 EMAN Initiative Update

Kristin Crandell/Michael Glavan

b. D&O Insurance Tonyelle & Natalia

New Business

Adjournment

Working to Make a Good Community Better



