

## EMAN Board & General Membership Meeting Thursday, June 8, 2020 7:00pm – 8:00pm Conference Call

## AGENDA

7:00pm	I.	Meeting Call to Order	Tonyelle Cook-Artis, President
7:02pm	II.	Approval of Consent Agenda Meeting Minutes, Treasurer's Report	Tonyelle Cook-Artis, President
7:04pm	IV.	Public Comment	East Mt. Airy Residents
7:14pm	V	2020-2021 Board & Officer Elections	Tonyelle Cook-Artis, President
7:19pm	VI.	Annual Meeting Date	Tonyelle Cook-Artis, President
7:22pm	VII.	Old Business a. COVID-19 EMAN Initiative Update b. D&O Insurance	Kristin Crandell/Michael Glavan Tonyelle & Natalia
7:40pm	VIII.	New Business	
7:30pm	IX.	Adjournment	
		Working to Make a Good Community Better	